
 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Cage Green Pinnacles

219
--

0550
0553
0558

219
--

0620
0623
0628

219
--

0650
0653
0658

219
--

0724
0727
0732

219
--

0749
0757
0807

219
--

0830
0834
0846

219 219 219 219
-- Then

at
these
mins

-- -- past
each
hour
until

--
0910 40 10 1440
0914 44 14 1444
0919 49 19 1449

219
--

1512
1516
1521

219
--

1544
1548
1555

219
--

1617
1621
1631

219
--

1650
1654
1703

219
--

1724
1729
1737

219
--

1757
1802
1810

219
--

1829
1833
1838

219
--

1900
1904
1909

219
1902
1914
1917
1922

219
1932
1944
1947
1952

219
2002
2014
2017
2022

219
2032
2041

--
--

1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Cage Green Pinnacles
Trench Wood Denbeigh Drive
Higham Wood Martin Hardie Way
Cage Green Pinnacles
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

219
0559
0606
0611
0616
0620
0627
0635

219
0629
0636
0641
0646
0650
0657
0705

219
0659
0706
0712
0717
0722
0732
0744

219 1

0733
0740
0747
0752
0756
0803
0813

219 2

0733
0740
0747
0752
0756
0803
0813

219
0808
0815
0821
0827
0836
0843
0853

219
0847
0854
0900
0905
0910
0918
0927

219 219 219 219
0920

Then
at

these
mins

50 20

past
each
hour
until

1350
0927 57 27 1357
0933 03 33 1403
0937 07 37 1407
0942 12 42 1412
0948 18 48 1418
0957 27 57 1427

219
1420
1427
1433
1437
1442
1448
1457

219
1450
1457
1503
1507
1514
1520
1529

219
1522
1529
1535
1541
1551
1558
1613

219
1556
1603
1609
1613
1621
1628
1642

219
1632
1639
1645
1649
1655
1702
1716

219
1704
1711
1717
1721
1726
1734
1743

219
1738
1745
1750
1754
1759
1806
1815

219
1811
1818
1823
1827
1832
1838
1846

219
1839
1845
1850
1854
1858
1904
1912

219
1910
1916
1921
1925
1929
1935
1943

219
1923
1929
1934
1938
1942
1949
1957

219
1953
1959
2004
2008
2012
2019
2027

219
2023
2029
2034
2038
2042
2049
2057

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Cage Green Pinnacles

219
0658
0710
0714
0719

219 219 219 219
-- Then

at
these
mins

-- -- past
each
hour
until

--
0740 10 40 1810
0744 14 44 1814
0749 19 49 1819

219
--

1840
1844
1849

219
1832
1841

--
--

219
1902
1914
1917
1922

219
1932
1944
1947
1952

219
2002
2014
2017
2022

219
2032
2041

--
--

 
Cage Green Pinnacles
Trench Wood Denbeigh Drive
Higham Wood Martin Hardie Way
Cage Green Pinnacles
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

219
--
--
--
--
--

0645
0653

219
--
--
--
--
--

0717
0725

219
0720
0727
0733
0737
0742
0748
0757

219 219 219 219
0750

Then
at

these
mins

20 50

past
each
hour
until

1820
0757 27 57 1827
0803 33 03 1833
0807 37 07 1837
0812 42 12 1842
0818 48 18 1848
0827 57 27 1857

219
1850
1857
1903
1907
1912
1918
1927

219
1923
1929
1934
1938
1942
1949
1957

219
1953
1959
2004
2008
2012
2019
2027

219
2023
2029
2034
2038
2042
2049
2057

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Cage Green Pinnacles

219
0700
0709

--
--

219
0730
0739

--
--

219
0746
0755
0759
0804

219
0800
0809

--
--

219
0846
0855
0859
0904

219
0946
0955
0959
1004

219
1046
1055
1059
1104

219
1146
1155
1159
1204

219
1246
1255
1259
1304

219
1346
1355
1359
1404

219
1446
1455
1459
1504

219
1546
1555
1559
1604

219
1603
1612

--
--

219
1646
1655
1659
1704

219
1703
1712

--
--

219
1733
1742

--
--

219
1746
1755
1759
1804

219
1803
1812

--
--

219
1833
1842

--
--

219
1903
1912

--
--

219
1933
1942

--
--

219
2003
2012

--
--

219
2033
2042

--
--

 
Cage Green Pinnacles
Trench Wood Denbeigh Drive
Higham Wood Martin Hardie Way
Cage Green Pinnacles
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

219
--
--
--
--
--

0645
0653

219
--
--
--
--
--

0717
0725

219
--
--
--
--
--

0745
0753

219
--
--
--
--
--

0815
0823

219
0805
0812
0818
0822
0827
0830
0839

219
0905
0912
0918
0922
0927
0930
0939

219
1005
1012
1018
1022
1027
1030
1039

219
1105
1112
1118
1122
1127
1130
1139

219
1205
1212
1218
1222
1227
1230
1239

219
1305
1312
1318
1322
1327
1330
1339

219
1405
1412
1418
1422
1427
1430
1439

219
1505
1512
1518
1522
1527
1530
1539

219
1605
1612
1618
1622
1627
1630
1639

219
--
--
--
--
--

1648
1657

219
--
--
--
--
--

1718
1727

219
1705
1712
1718
1722
1727
1730
1739

219
--
--
--
--
--

1748
1757

219
--
--
--
--
--

1818
1826

219
1805
1812
1818
1822
1827
1830
1839

219
--
--
--
--
--

1848
1856

219
--
--
--
--
--

1918
1926

219
--
--
--
--
--

1948
1956

219
--
--
--
--
--

2018
2026

219 Tunbridge Wells Hospital to Willow Lea

via Tonbridge - Valid from Sunday, February 23, 2025 to Wednesday, June 11, 2025

Monday to Friday - Cage Green Pinnacles

Monday to Friday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Saturday - Cage Green Pinnacles

Saturday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Sunday - Cage Green Pinnacles

Sunday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital


	Monday to Friday - Cage Green Pinnacles
	Monday to Friday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Saturday - Cage Green Pinnacles
	Saturday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Sunday - Cage Green Pinnacles
	Sunday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

